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Adresa: Maglajska 11

Telefon: 011/635-1212

Fax: 0116351212

PIB: 105777840

E-mail: prodaja@laptopcentar.co.rs

LOGITECH. MXMechanical Bluetooth Illuminated Keyb:

LOGITECH MX Mechanical Bluetooth
llluminated Keyboard - GRAPHITE -
US INTL - TACTILE ( 920-010757 )

Sifra: 43388
Kategorija prozivoda: Tastature
Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 25154,00 din.

Device Location: External
Wireless
BluetoothRF
USB Type C
QWERTY

Illuminated Ambient Light Sensor
Easy-Switch Bluetooth Button
PerfectStroke LED Power
Indicator Multi-Device Support
Tactile Switch

Linux Chrome OS Apple Mac OS
10.14 or Later Apple iOS 14 or
Later Microsoft Windows 10 or
Later Apple iPadOS 14 or Later
Android 8.0 or Later

USB portinternet Connection for

Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:
Interface:

Keyboard Layout:

Keyboard Features:
Requires Operating System:

Requires Peripheral Devices:



Optional Software Download

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Battery Technology:

Maximum Peak Current Capacity:

Battery Average Run Time:
Localization:

External Color:

Included Accessories:
Cable Included:

Built-in Devices:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:
EAN Code:

Lithium Polymer
1500 mAh

up to 5 month(s)
US English
Graphite

USB Receiver User Guide
USB Type A to Type C Cable
Proximity Sensor
430.2 mm

20.5 mm

131.63 mm

0.81 kg

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
1.16 kg

1 kg

1

468 mm

220 mm

166 mm

4.8 kg

0.1 kg

0.06 kg

4
Retail
5099206103108



